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E_3_01_07_10_00_WKZ-0183
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Genehmigt:

Datum Name
10.11.2011  

Maßstab:  3 : 1

Ausgabedatum

Für diese
Zeichnung

behalten wir
uns alle

Rechte vor!
Allgemeintoleranz
ISO 2768-m

Ecobelt GmbH
Material:

1 

Abmessungen:

069.12.2013

gemäß Nockenselektor

according to cleat selector

30

9

8

R113

25

 


